PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

10/707269

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Kasegn Tekletsadik	2003-11-19	
John Scott Price	2003-11-19	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
llGlobal Technology	3000 North Grandview Boulevard		Waukesha	WISCONSIN	53188

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 248-223-9522

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027256

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Jeffrey J. Chapp
DATE SIGNED:	2003-12-02

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment.tif source=Assignment2.tif CH \$40.00 070845 10

PATENT REEL: 014166 FRAME: 0407

800009225

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

WHEREAS, WE, Kasegn Tekletsadik and J. Scott Price, hereafter referred to as applicant(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

X-RAY TUBE SYSTEM AND APPARATUS WITH CONDUCTIVE PROXIMITY BETWEEN CATHODE AND ELECTROMAGNETIC SHIELD

ior wh		United States Patent was file, Application Serial	
for w		r a United States Patent was o	executed on
Delaware li Waukesha, V same;	mited liability compa	my, with offices at 3000?	chnclogy Company, LLC, a North Grandview Boulevard c right, title and interest in the
invention, bo Patents whice request the Co assignee, of the use an may be grant assignment as	eknowledged, and other sell, assign and transfer oth domestic and foreign the may be granted there commissioner of Patent the entire right, title and dehoof of its legal reparted, as fully and entirely and sale not been made.	good and valuable considerate runto said assignee the full a n, and the entire right, title an efor, both domestic and forest and Trademarks to issue said interest in and to the same, for esentatives, to the full end or y as the same would have be present and warrant that we	One I lollar (\$1.00), the receiption, we, the applicants, by these and exclusive right to the said interest in and to any and alleign, we hereby authorize and id United States Patent to said for its sole use and behoof; and f the term for which said Patenteen held by ourselves had this have not granted any rights
	19/03		To realize the
Date. ///	11/05	<u>Kasegn</u> Kase	gn Tekletsadik
Before me per doed this 19	sonally appeared, and a	NOVEMBET	
		Chaute of. Notar	Lihner
		Notar	ry Public
			TRAUTE F. LEHNER

PATENT REEL: 014166 FRAME: 0408

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 011-LE6052837 QUALIFIED IN SCHENECTADY COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-2004 ASSIGNMENT

State of Wiscousin

County of Milwaukee

Date: Nas. (9, 2003 J. Scott Price

Before me personally appeared, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 19th day of November , 2003.

Sharen Klaus

Notary Public

My commission expires: Sept. 25, 2005

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 12/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014166 FRAME: 0409